

V
SLP(C)No. 19569-19570 OF 1999

ITEM No.60

Court No. 3

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19569-19570/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/1999 in APOT 73/99
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

JATAN SURANA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN BANK & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief & O.R.)
(For Final Disposal)
With

SLP(C)No.131-132/2000, SLP(C)No.4817-4818/2000

Date : 06/01/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur & Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

It is submitted that the matter was directed to be
listed on a non-miscellaneous day.

List it on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of
April 2003.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar