

SLP(C)No. 19569-19570 OF 1999
ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19569-19570/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/1999 in APOT Nos. 73 and
193 of 1999 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

JATAN SURANA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN BANK & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

With

SLP(C)No.131-132/2000

(With prayer for interim relief and office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C)No.4817-4818/2000

(With prayer for interim relief and office report) (For Final Disposal)

Date : 08/04/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S.K.Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master