

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.7-8 in CA Nos.3770-3771/2003

INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT BANK OF INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN BANK AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 08/08/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. J.L. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Indian Bank Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mrs. Shubra Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rajit Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In our view, no clarification is required from this Court.

I.A. Nos.7-8 are dismissed.

ir Singh)

(K.K.Chawla)

(Jasb

rt Master

Court Master

Cou